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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Tuesday 03/10/23 Diuretics Dr.Rahul 

2 Wednesday 04/10/23 RAAS, ADH Dr.Bhava 

3 Monday 09/10/23 Nephrotoxicity Dr.Vishaka 

4 Tuesday 10/10/23 Pharmacotherapy of UTI & 

Urinary Anti septics 

Dr.Tabhane 

5 Wednesday 11/10/23 Analgesic & Antipyretic Dr.Dharti 

6 Monday 16/10/23 General anesthetic & Local  

anesthetic 

Dr. Amit 

7 Tuesday 17/10/23 OPIOIDS Dr.Girish 

8 Wednesday 18/10/23 Sedative & Hyponotic Dr.Neha 

9 Monday 23/10/23 Skeletal muscle relaxant Dr.Dharti 

10 Wednesday 25/10/23 Anticonvulsant Dr.Rahul 

11 Monday 30/10/23 Anti anxiety & anti depressants Dr. Vishaka 

12 Tuesday 31/10/23 Mood stabilisers Dr.Bhava 


